Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

20.314

5.445

5.920

3.224

1.778

1.394

415

820

39.310

Millones ($)
407.280,46
84.645,99
72.955,38
74.848,51
29.772,84
13.471,31
5.772,91
11.888,45
700.635,85

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

SUCURSAL

23/05/2018






